

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.16425-16426/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2008 in RFA No.
1743/1999 & RFA No. 1918/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWAN SINGH & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15372-15373 of 2009

(With appln. for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22584-22586 of 2009

(With application for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24793 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24996 of 2009

(With aapln. for exemption from filing O.T and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35156-35159 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, Adv.

For Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on October 12, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria) (S.S.R. Krishna)

Sr.P.A. Court Master